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VIEW THESE LISTINGS AT WWW.MCQWIN.COM

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

8908 8TH LINE, GEORGETOWN - $4,433,000 32.62 acres. MLS# W2538515 & W2538656 - Call Bill

10 GUELPH ST, GEORGETOWN - $350,000 - 66’ X 132’ LOT - CALL BILL MLS# W2745509

14177 TRAFALGAR RD. N., BALLINAFAD - $749,900 MLS# W2670787 - CALL NORM

COMMERCIAL/INVESTMENT

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437
Fax: 905.873.4863

Your “MC Q WIN” Team

358 MAPLE AVENUE, GEORGETOWN
$1,300,000

EXCLUSIVE

5167 FIFTH LINE, ERIN
$899,900

MLS# X2642684

9330 STATION ST., HILLSBURGH
$429,900

MLS# X2753889

358 MAPLE AVENUE, GEORGETOWN
$1,300,000

MLS# EXCL.

4 LyNDEN CIR., GEORGETOWN
$329,900

MLS# W2777473

1803 INNISBROOK ST., INNISFIL
$949,900

MLS# N2780432

16 - 18 JOHN ST., GEORGETOWN
$490,000

MLS# W2773440

11632 FIFTEENTH S.R., GEORGETOWN
$785,000

MLS# W2786662

SOL
D

SOL
D

2 PRINCESS ANNE DR., GEORGETOWN
$498,500

MLS# W2795293

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 PM

5597 TRAFALGAR RD.N., ERIN
$549,900

MLS# X2764860

13526 TWENTy-SECOND SDRD., GEORGETOWN
$699,900

MLS# W2702621

30 CHELVIN DR, GEORGETOWN
$519,900

MLS# W2759495

11311 HWy #25, ACTON
$409,000

MLS# W2788486

9459 FIVE SIDEROAD, ERIN
$929,900

MLS# X2685609

19A TRAFALGAR RD.N., HILLSBURGH
$739,900

MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

NEW PRICE

20 WILDWOOD RD., GEORGETOWN
$549,900

MLS# W2794626

NEW

John Gaida
Sales Representative

519-856-4348 Cell: 647-680-2145
www.JohnnySells.ca

11382 TrafalGar road, GeorGeTown

oPen HoUSe
SaTUrday

deC 7TH 2-4 Pm

$779,999

Beautiful 4+1 bedroom,
2 bathroom bungalow on 3/4
of an acre with a 36’ x 30’
workshop with two roll-up

doors, water, heat and hydro.

Motivated to Sell - Willing to Negotiate!

Detached 3 Bedroom Raised Bungalow.
Open Concept, Updated Kitchen With Laminate
Floors. Dining Room, Living Room & 3 Bedrooms
With Wood Floors Plus Finished Office & Rec
Room With Laminate Floors In Basement With
Entrance To Garage. Great Sunroom/Mudroom
Addition At Front Entrance. Good Size Lot!

Great Bungalow!! Flexible Closing!!
ASK ANNA TODAY!

Anna Lostritto
Sales Representative

Off. 905-877-5165 anna@annalostritto.com
www.annalostritto.com

GREAT BUNGALOW!

$330,000

Detached 4 Br home! Fabulous Location!
Amazing Deep lot! Close to amenities. Easy

access to Highway and downtown Toronto. Open
concept Kitchen, with ceramics, overlooking
Dining Rm and LR with Wood floors! Finished
basement with 2 rec rooms, one with walkup to
gorgeous deep and wide backyard with a Fabulous

hobby/workshop! Hurry call Anna today for
more information! $1,100,000

Anna Lostritto
Sales Representative

COMING SOON!

Off. 905-877-5165 anna@annalostritto.com
www.annalostritto.com

Welcome to 15 Harold Street, Georgetown! This beautiful
home is located on one of the most desired streets in the
Park District on an exclusive cul de sac offering privacy
and serenity. Imagine the convenience of being steps
from schools, parks, Downtown Georgetown shops &

restaurants, and GO transit. The home features 4 large
bedrooms, master ensuite with walk-in closet, a beautiful
kitchen with granite counter tops and Jenn Air appliances,
formal living and dining room and separate main floor

family room, and a large pool-sized fenced yard.
For a private showing, please contact Terri Oliver at

416-704-2701.

EXCLUSIVE – A RARE OPPORTUNITY IN THE PRESTIGIOUS PARK DISTRICT

OPEN
HOUSE

SAT. and SUN.
2 - 4 PM

15 HAROLD
STREET,

Georgetown

Terri Oliver
Broker

Terri Oliver, Broker, BBA, GMS-T, CGMP
RE/MAX Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Real Estate & Relocation Professional in the Greater Toronto Area
Direct: +1.416.704.2701 Office: 1.800.83415516

Email: TerriOliver@remax.net Visit my website at TerriOliver.ca

Beautiful, clean, well maintained
3+ 1 bedroom brick bungalow with

garage on large mature lot.
Upgrades include roof, driveway,
furnace and A/C. Gorgeous back-
yard, gardens and flowerbeds. 2
baths, eat in kitchen, dining room
and living room with gas fireplace,

finished basement.
Rob Boomsma
Sales Representative

WWW.42BYRONST.COM

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN
1-4 PM

NEW LISTING

705.878.3040 Call or Text
www.robboomsma.ca PINNACLE REALTY LTD.

Brokerage*

$409,900

Linda Turner
Sales Representative & SRES®
(Seniors Real Estate Specialist)

Direct 416-930-1347 Toll Free 1-866-821-3200
www.sold123.ca

RAVINE PROPERTY @ 354 DELREX BLVD.

Picture yourself in this fabulous family
room looking onto a spectacular ravine
setting! Wonderful back split has many
upgrades including hardwood, upgraded
bath & beautiful kitchen with skylight
+++. Unbelievable low price only
$499,900. Photos at www.sold123.ca

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY

2:00 TO 4:00

Thursday December 5, 2013
16 PAGES

www.georgetownrealty.ca
edimou@georgetownrealty.ca

EFFIE DIMOU
Sales Representative

Thinking of
buying or
selling?
Call

Effie Dimou
for all your real
estate needs.
905-877-5211
Dir: 416-991-4247

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage www.RealEstateGeorgetown.com

Your Home Sold For
100% Market Value

Guaranteed
Or I Will Pay You
The Difference*

905-877-3629 Direct*

Angie Cormpilas
Broker

REMAX REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., BROKERAGE


